

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3413 OF 2007

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MADAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for stay )

Date: 21/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant/(s)

Applicant

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. No. 3

Exemption is allowed subject to all just exceptions.

I.A. No. 2

Issue notice. Dasti service is also permitted.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master